Special District Type Special Districts

Reported
Sanitary
Fire Protection
County Water
Joint Powers Authority (JPA)
County Sanitation
Recreation and Park
Mosquito Abatement
Transportation Planning Agencies
Irrigation
Community Services
Hospital and Healthcare
Reclamation
Cemetery
Resource Conservation
Municipal Improvement
County Service Area
Maintenance

Nonprofit Corporation

Employees

532
372
362
692
87
324
64
36
50
104
25
96
25
15
13
10

Total Wages

$45,590,633
$45,266,445
$33,807,268
$25,362,094
$9,224,644
$4,041,862
$3,174,966
$2,947,757
$2,744,148
$2,501,941
$910,403
$582,372
$463,506
$249,268
$247,236
$0

$0

$0

Total Retirement & Health
Contribution

$21,258,456
$30,879,178
$12,434,734
$7,337,896
$3,016,022
$582,598
$1,729,998
$789,987
$726,626
$455,761
$0

$95,505
$156,525
$4,552
$53,991

$0

$0

$0



