Special District Type	Special Districts Reported	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Sanitary	7	532	\$45,590,633	\$21,258,456
Fire Protection	5	372	\$45,266,445	\$30,879,178
County Water	3	362	\$33,807,268	\$12,434,734
Joint Powers Authority (JPA)	27	692	\$25,362,094	\$7,337,896
County Sanitation	1	87	\$9,224,644	\$3,016,022
Recreation and Park	3	324	\$4,041,862	\$582,598
Mosquito Abatement	1	64	\$3,174,966	\$1,729,998
Transportation Planning Agencies	1	36	\$2,947,757	\$789,987
Irrigation	2	50	\$2,744,148	\$726,626
Community Services	5	104	\$2,501,941	\$455,761
Hospital and Healthcare	2	25	\$910,403	\$0
Reclamation	12	96	\$582,372	\$95,505
Cemetery	2	25	\$463,506	\$156,525
Resource Conservation	1	15	\$249,268	\$4,552
Municipal Improvement	1	13	\$247,236	\$53,991
County Service Area	2	10	\$0	\$0
Maintenance	1	6	\$0	\$0
Nonprofit Corporation	1	5	\$0	\$0